Prefix First Name Last Name Title

Hon. Liz Sandals Minister

Mr. Paul Anthony Director

Dr. Margaret McNay Associate Dean
Dr. Vicki Schwean Dean

Dr. Fiona Blaikie Dean

Dr. Will Letts Head of School
Dr. John O'Meara Dean

Dr. Luis Radford Director

Dr. George Sheppard Director

Dr. Sharon Rich Dean

Dr. Julia O'Sullivan Dean

Dr. Stephen Elliott Dean

Dr. Dirk Windhorst Chair

Dr. Jacqueline Muldoon Dean

Dr. Carla Nelson Director

Dr. Suzanne de Castell Dean

Dr. Michel Laurier Dean

Dr. Clinton Beckford Dean

Dr. Alice Jane Pitt Dean

Dr. Colleen Willard-Holt Dean

Ms. Barbara Gough Senior Policy Advisor
Dr. Michael Salvatori Registrar and Chief Executive Officer

Dr. Hilary Lochte Chair



Prefix First Name Last Name Department

Hon. Liz Sandals Minister's Office

Mr. Paul Anthony Teaching Policy and Standards Branch
Dr. Margaret McNay Undergraduate & Preservice Programs, Faculty of Education
Dr. Vicki Schwean Faculty of Education

Dr. Fiona Blaikie Faculty of Education

Dr. Will Letts Ontario School of Education

Dr. John O'Meara Faculty of Education

Dr. Luis Radford Education (BA)

Dr. George Sheppard Education, English Concurrent

Dr. Sharon Rich Schulich School of Education

Dr. Julia O'Sullivan Ontario Institute for Studies in Education
Dr. Stephen Elliott Faculty of Education

Dr. Dirk Windhorst Faculty of Education

Dr. Jacqueline Muldoon School of Education and Professional Learning
Dr. Carla Nelson Bachelor of Education Program

Dr. Suzanne de Castell Faculty of Education

Dr. Michel Laurier Faculty of Education

Dr. Clinton Beckford Faculty of Education

Dr. Alice Jane Pitt Faculty of Education

Dr. Colleen Willard-Holt Faculty of Education

Ms. Barbara Gough

Dr. Michael Salvatori

Dr. Hilary Lochte Department of Education
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Sheppard
Rich
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Laurier
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Organization

Ministry of Education

Ministry of Education

Western University

Western University

Brock University

Charles Sturt University

Lakehead University

Laurentian University

Laurentian University

Nipissing University

University of Toronto

Queen's University

Redeemer University College

Trent University

Tyndale University College & Seminary
University of Ontario Institute of Technology
University of Ottawa

University of Windsor

York University

Wilfrid Laurier University

Ministry of Training, Colleges and Universities
Ontario College of Teachers

D'Youville College
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Address

22nd Floor, Mowat Block, 900 Bay Street

13th Floor, Mowat Block, 900 Bay Street

John George Althouse Building, 1137 Western Road
John George Althouse Building, 1137 Western Road
500 Glenridge Avenue

860 Harrington Court

955 Oliver Road

935 Ramsey Lake Road

935 Ramsey Lake Road

100 College Drive, Box 5002

252 Bloor Street West

Duncan McArthur Hall, 511 Union Street

777 Garner Road East

1600 West Bank Drive

3377 Bayview Avenue

11 Simcoe Street North, P.O. Box 385

Lamoureux Hall (LMX), 145 Jean-Jacques-Lussier Private
Leonard & Dorothy Neal Education Buidling, 401 Sunset Avenue
Winters College, 4700 Keele Street

BA313 Bricker Academic Building

9th Floor, Mowat Block, 900 Bay Street

101 Bloor Street West

320 Porter Avenue
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City
Toronto
Toronto
London
London

St. Catharines
Burlington
Thunderbay
Sudbury
Sudbury
North Bay
Toronto
Kingston
Ancaster
Peterborough
Toronto
Oshawa
Ottawa
Windsor
Toronto
Waterloo
Toronto
Toronto
Buffalo

Province
Ontario
Ontario
Ontario
Ontario
Ontario
Ontario
Ontario
Ontario
Ontario
Ontario
Ontario
Ontario
Ontario
Ontario
Ontario
Ontario
Ontario
Ontario
Ontario
Ontario
Ontario
Ontario
New York

Country
Canada
Canada
Canada
Canada
Canada
Canada
Canada
Canada
Canada
Canada
Canada
Canada
Canada
Canada
Canada
Canada
Canada
Canada
Canada
Canada
Canada
Canada
USA

Postal Code
M7A 1L2
M7A 112
N6G 1G7
N6G 1G7
L2S 3A1
L7N 3N4
P7B 5E1
P3E 2C6
P3E 2C6
P1B 8L7
M5S 1V6
K7M 5R7
L9K 1J4
K9J 7B8
M2K 3A8
L1H 7L7
KIN 6N5
N9B 3P4
M3J 1P3
N2L 3C5
M7A 112
M5S 0A1
14201
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E-mail

Isandals.mpp.co@liberal.ola.org

paul.anthony@ontario.ca
mmchay@uwo.ca
deaned@uwo.ca
Fiona.Blaikie@BrockU.CA
wletts@csu.edu.au
jomeara@lakeheadu.ca
Iradford@Iaurentian.ca
gsheppard@Ilaurentian.ca
sharonr@nipissingu.ca
dean.oise@utoronto.ca
steve.elliott@queensu.ca
dwindhorst@redeemer.ca
jamuldoon@trentu.ca
cnelson@tyndale.ca
suzanne.decastell@uoit.ca
deduc@uOttawa.ca
clinton@uwindsor.ca
apitt@edu.yorku.ca
cwh@wlu.ca

barbara.gough@ontario.ca

msalvatori@oct.ca
lochteh@dyc.edu

Telephone
416-325-2600
416-325-7744
519-661-2111 ext. 88558
519 661-2111 ext. 82080
905-688-5550 ext. 3712
905-333 4955 ext. 55105
807-343-8054
705-675-1151 ext. 5004
705-675-1151 ext. 4287
705.474.3450 ext. 4268
416-978-1114
613-533-3029
905-648-2139 ext. 4210
705-748-1011 ext 7376
416-226-6620 ext.2224
905-721-8668 ext. 3687
613-562-5800 ext. 4057
519-253-3000 ext. 3804
416-736-2100 ext. 66301
519-884-0710 ext. 2212
416-325-2982
1-888-534-2222
716-829-8110
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